
ANNUAL CALENDAR FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

ASSAM RIFLES PUBLIC SCHOOL 

 ZUNHEBOTO, NAGALAND 

 
Ser 

No 
Date Day Events Remarks 

1 04/04/2022 Monday  Re-opening of the School  

2 22/04/2022 Friday Celebration of Earth day Sapling 

plantation etc 

3 25/04/2022 Monday  English Calligraphy competition Last two periods 

4 2/05/2022 Monday  Hindi Calligraphy competition  

5 13/05/2022 Friday Spell bee competition  

6 20/05/2022 to 

27/05/2022 

Friday- Friday  Periodic Test PTM there after 

7 01st Jun to 15th 

Jun 2022 

Wed- Wed Summer Break 15 days 

8 16/06/2022 Thursday School re-opening after summer break  

9 21/06/2022 Tuesday  Celebration of National Yoga day  

10 08/07/2022 Friday Tuluni festival of Sumi (Local) Holiday 

11 18/07/2022 Monday Painting competition  

12 21/07/2022 Thursday  English poem recitation  

13 08/08/2022 Monday House board competition  

14 15/08/2022 Monday  Independence Day celebration  

15 05/09/2022 Monday  Teacher’s day celebration  

16 12/09/22 to 

20/09/22 

Mon – Tue Mid Term examination PTM thereafter 

17 21/09/2022 Wed  English poem recitation    

18 23/09/2022 Fri Hindi Essay Writing  

19 26/09/2022 Monday  Debate competition   

20 27/09/2022-

06/10/2022 

Tue –Thu Autumn break 10 Days 

21 07/10/2022 Friday  Nursery rhymes competition   

22 08/10/2022 Sat Extempore speech competition Last 2 periods 

23 14/10/2022 Fri Hindi poem recitation competition  

24 11/11/2022-

12/11/2022 

Fri- Sat  Annual sports   

25 14/11/2022 Mon   Children day celebration/Ahuna, local festival  

26 18/11/2022 to 

25/11/2022  

Fri- Fri  Periodic Test PTM thereafter 

27 02/12/2022-

03/12/2022 

Fri- Sat  Dance competition  

28 14/12/2022 Wed Advance Christmas celebration and card making competition  

29 15/12/2022 to 

21/01/2023 

Thu- Sat  Winter Vacation 38 days 

30 23/01/2023 Mon  School re-opening after winter vacation  

31 26/01/2023 Thu Republic Day celebration  

32 1st Feb -28th 

Feb 2023 

Wed- Tue Revision and mock test for annual examination 2024  

33 07/03/2023 to 

17/03/2023 

Tue - Fri Annual Examination  

34 25/03/2023 Sat Result declaration and PTM  

35 28/03/2023 to 

01/04/2023 

Tue- Sat  Preparation of New academic session as admission, annual calendar 

planning, teacher selection etc. 

 

      *Every Saturday except exam days will be observed as activity day* 

      *Every Saturday, Holiday for Nursery classes* 

 

                     

             sd /- 

                        Principal  

  

 

 


